
ffi
IIITAFIA
lJ&itaL:rliltr^ Slrl* Erirolr;r,l? Td+ilrrn,9\:EB (iD i ld

E-TENDER 2"'r CALL NOTICq

MSETCL invites online bids r(E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors on

Mahatransco website https://srmetender.nrahatransco.in for the following Tender details.

get enrolled on SRM F.-Tenders (New) portal
of MSETCL.

(,,i4.,.)
Superintending lln gineer
EHV O&M Circle, Kalwa

Sr.No
(l)

Particular
(2)

Description
(3)

I E-Tender No. & Name of
Tender

RFx No :- 7000029864
E-Tender No. : SE/EHV lO&MlCIR/KLWTECH/ Ten-45(2''d

call)123-24
E-T'ender lbr work of Strengthening of existing earthing b1

renovation of old earth pits and providing new Earth pits along

with risers and equipment earthing at 220kY Colourchem
Substation under EHV(O&M) Dn., Bhandup.

2

Tender Downloading Dates

& time. Tender Sale period. Fronr Dt: 05.06.2024 , 00:00 Hrs to Dt.12.06.2024, 09:59 [Irs

On or before DT: 12.06.2024, up to 09:59 Hrst,
Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online submission of
Tender Docfrnents.

-+

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online opening of Tender
Documents.

Dt. 12.06.2021 at
Dt. 12.06.2021 at

10:00 Hrs (if possible) Technical Bid
15:00 Hrs (if possible) Commercial Bid

5 Tender Amount Rs 83,75,070/- (lncluding all taxes)

6 EMD Amount Rs.83,750.70/-

Rs.500/- + GST7 Tender Fees

For further details visit our Website -i
Contact Person : The Executive Eng

rttps ://srmetender. mahatransco. in/.

;ineer (Adm), Tel No. 022-27601845197 6900624517 506379055

I

i'
,i €&,
, &-d-"i)."tr#


